Conetrol Base Stock Numbers

GUN MAKE & MODEL BRIDGE BASES HUNTUR GUNNUR LIMITED CUSTUM FLUTED
Satin Stainless Steel Available for Many Guns (Four Grades) 2-Pc. (-H2) 2-Pc. (-G2) 2-Pc. (-L2) 2-Pc. (-C2) 2-Pc. (-F2)
ALPHA | - ALPHAH2 ALPHAG2 ALPHAL2 ALPHAC2 ALPHAF2
Ring-Extending Base - ALPHAXH2 ALPHAXG2 ALPHAXL2 ALPHAXC2 ALPHAXF2
ALPINE Supreme FN(H/G/L/C)1 FNH2 FNG2 FNL2 FNC2 FNF2
Ring-Extending Base - FNXH2 FNXG2 FNXL2 FNXC2 FNXF2
ANSCHUTZ Rimfires/Small Calibers (Screw Attachment) 153(H/G/L/C)1 45HO59H2 45H059G2 45H059L.2 45H059C2 45HOS59F2
Extra-High Base - 53H059H2 53H059G2 53H059L2 53H059C2 53H059F2
Receiver Diameter Under One Inch - 2H589H2 2H589G2 2H589L2 2H589C2 2H589F2

ANSCHUTZ 1568 - ALPHAH2 ALPHAG2 ALPHAL2 ALPHAC2 ALPHAF2

ANSCHUTZ 1574 - KRICOH2 KRICOG2 KRICOL2 KRICOC2 KRICOF2

ANSCHUTZ 1727 - 3TO59H2 3T059G2 3T059L2 3T059C2 3TO59F2

ARISAKA, Japanese JAP(H/G/L/C)1 JAPH2 JAPG2 JAPL2 JAPC2 JAPF2

ARNOLD ARMS CO. Apollo - DGAH2 DGAG2 DGAL2 DGAC2 DGAF2

AUSTIN & HALLECK 420 LR - 45TO59H2 45T059G2 45T059L2 45T059C2 45TO59F2

BENELLI Super Black Eagle Shotgun - 48&6H2 486G2 486L2 486C2 48&6F2

BENELLI R1 Rifle - BLRH2 BLRG2 BLRL2 BLRC2 BLRF2

BERETTA Mato Rifle - E70MH2 E70MG2 E70ML2 E70MC2 E70MF2

BERETTA Pintail Shotgun - 45T549#8H2 45T549#8G2 45T549#8L2 45T549#8C2 45T549#8F2

BERETTA SAKO Rifles - See SAKO -

BERGARA Short B14 Actions 722(H/G/L/C)N 700H2 700G2 700L2 700C2 700F2

BERGARA Long B14 Actions 721(H/G/L/C)N 700H2 700G2 700L2 700C2 700F2

Ring-Extending Base - 700XH2 700XG2 700XL2 700XC2 700XF2
BLASER Rifle, Original Model BLASR(H/G/L/C)1 - - - - -
BRNO MAUSER, Round Receiver (Commercial) HVA(H/G/L/C)1 HVAH2 HVAG2 HVAL2 HVAC2 HVAF2

Ring-Extending Base - HVAXH2 HVAXG2 HVAXL2 HVAXC2 HVAXF2
BRNO ZKK - BRNDTH2 BRNDTG2 BRNDTL2 BRNDTC2 BRNDTF2
BRNO ZKB, ZKM, ZKW - SBRNDTH2 SBRNDTG2 SBRNDTL2 SBRNDTC2 SBRNDTF2

Ring-Extending Base - LSADTH2 LSADTG2 LSADTL2 LSADTC2 LSADTF2
BRNO 98 - FNH2 FNG2 FNL2 FNC2 FNF2

Ring-Extending Base - FNXH2 FNXG2 FNXL2 FNXC2 FNXF2

BROWNING A-Bolt - 1T567H2 1T567G2 1T567L2 1T567C2 1T567F2

BROWNING A-Bolt Short Action (.560" Rear Screw Spacing) - SSABOLTH2 SSABOLTG2 SSABOLTL2 SSABOLTC2 SSABOLTF2

BROWNING A-Bolt Shotgun - ABSHOTH2 ABSHOTG2 ABSHOTL2 ABSHOTC2 ABSHOTF2

BROWNING A-Bolt Mountain Ti (Titanium) - ABOLTTH2 ABOLTTG2 ABOLTTL2 ABOLTTC2 ABOLTTF2

BROWNING T-Bolt - 2H589H2 2H589G2 2H589L.2 2H589C2 2H589F2

BROWNING X-Bolt - XBOLTH2 XBOLTG2 XBOLTL2 XBOLTC2 -

Ring-Extending Base - XBOLTXH2 XBOLTXG2 XBOLTXL2 XBOLTXC2 -
BROWNING BAR and BPR BAR(H/G/L/C)1 BARH2 BARG2 BARL2 BARC2 BARF2

Extra-High Base - 2H539H2 2H539G2 2H539L2 2H539C2 2H539F2
BROWNING BBR - BBRH2 BBRG2 BBRL2 BBRC2 BBRF2

Ring-Extending Base - BBRXH2 BBRXG2 BBRXL2 BBRXC2 BBRXF2

BROWNING BLR Short Action - BLRH2 BLRG2 BLRL2 BLRC2 BLRF2

BROWNING BLR Long Action BLR(H/G/L/C)1 BLRH2 BLRG2 BLRL2 BLRC2 BLRF2

BROWNING Buck Mark Pistols Made to Use Weaver Rings - WVRDTH2 WVRDTG2 WVRDTL2 WVRDTC2 WVRDTF2

BROWNING Euro-Bolt - 3TO59H2 3T059G2 3T059L2 3T059C2 3TO59F2

BROWNING FN FN(H/G/L/C)1 FNH2 FNG2 FNL2 FNC2 FNF2

Ring-Extending Base - FNXH2 FNXG2 FNXL2 FNXC2 FNXF2

BROWNING Short FN (.243 and .308) SFN(H/G/L/C)1 SFNH2 SFNG2 SFNL2 SFNC2 SFNF2

BROWNING Mountain Rifle TC(H/G/L/C)1 - - - - -

BROWNING Sako (.222, etc.) 461(H/G/L/C)1 461H2 461G2 461L2 461C2 461F2

BROWNING Sako (.243, etc.) 579(H/G/L/C)1 579H2 579G2 579L2 579C2 579F2

BROWNING 52 Winchester - 45T559H2 45T559G2 45T559L2 45T559C2 45T559F2

BROWNING B-78, Round Barrel, for 1" Rings** - RB78H2 RB78G2 RB78L2 RB78C2 RB78F2

BROWNING B-78, Round Barrel, Low Mount, Rear Ring Over Barrel - RB78LH2 RB78LG2 RB78LL2 RB78LC2 RB78LF2

BROWNING B-78, Octagon Barrel, Smaller Calibers, for 1" Rings* - 0B78H2 0B78G2 0B78L2 0B78C2 OB78F2

BROWNING B-78, Octagon Barrel, Smaller Calibers, for 30mm Rings* - 0OB7830H2 0B7830G2 0B7830L2 0B7830C2 0B7830F2

BROWNING B-78, Octagon Barrel. 45-70 Government - HW1885H2 HW1885G2 HW1885L2 HW1885C2 HW1885F2

BROWNING 1885 High-Wall - HW1885H2 HW1885G2 HW1885L2 HW1885C2 HW1885F2

BROWNING 1885 Low-Wall for 1" Rings** - LW1885H2 LW1885G2 LW1885L2 LW1885C2 LW1885F2

BROWNING 1885 Low-Wall for 30mm Rings** - LW188530H2 LW188530G2 LW188530L2 LW188530C2 LW188530F2

BSA, .308 and Shorter Cartridges MBSA(H/G/L/C)1 77H2 77G2 7712 77C2 77F2

Ring-Extending Base - 77XH2 77XG2 77XL2 77XC2 77XF2
BSA, .270 and Longer Cartridges 721(H/G/L/C)N 700H2 700G2 700L2 700C2 700F2

Ring-Extending Base - 700XH2 700XG2 700XL2 700XC2 700XF2

BSA, Dovetailed, .30-06 and Shorter Cartridges - MBSADTH2 MBSADTG2 MBSADTL2 MBSADTC2 MBSADTF2

BSA, Dovetailed, .264 Winchester Magnum and Longer Cartridges - LBSADTH2 LBSADTG2 LBSADTL2 LBSADTC2 LBSADTF2

BSA Century (Rimfire) - SBRNDTH2 SBRNDTG2 SBRNDTL2 SBRNDTC2 SBRNDTF2

Ring-Extending Base - LSADTH2 LSADTG2 LSADTL2 LSADTC2 LSADTF2
CARL GUSTAF HUSQVARNA CG(H/G/L/C)1 CGH2 CGG2 CGL2 CGC2 CGF2

Left-Hand Action CGL(H/G/L/C)1 CGH2 CGG2 CGL2 CGC2 CGF2

Ring-Extending Base - HVAXH2 HVAXG2 HVAXL2 HVAXC2 HVAXF2
CARL GUSTAF 2000 - 3T549XH2 3T549XG2 3T549XL2 3T549XC2 3T549XF2
CARL GUSTAF 3000, 4000 - SAURH2 SAURG2 SAURL2 SAURC2 SAURF2

Ring-Extending Base - 3T549XH2 3T549XG2 3T549XL2 3T549XC2 3T549XF2
CHAMPLIN Big Game Rifle CH(H/G/L/C)1 CHH2 CHG2 CHL2 CHC2 CHF2
CHRISTENSEN Bolt Actions With Same Shape Front/Rear (6-48 Drilling) - 45T039H2 45T039G2 45T039L2 45T039C2 45T039F2

Ring-Extending Base - 45T039XH2 45T039XG2 45T039XL2 45T039XC2 45T039XF2
CHRISTENSEN Bolt Actions With Same Shape Front/Rear (8-40 Drilling) - 45T039#8H2 45T039#8G2 45T039#8L2 45T039#8C2 45T039#8F2

Ring-Extending Base - 45T039#8XH2 45T039#8XG2 45T039#8XL2 45T039#8XC2 45TO39#8XF2

CHRISTENSEN Short Bolt Actions Like Remington 700s (6-48 Drilling) 722(H/G/L/C)1 700H2 700G2 700L2 700C2 700F2

CHRISTENSEN Short Bolt Actions Like Remington 700s, Left-Hand (6-48 Drilling) 722L(H/G/L/O)N 700H2 700G2 700L2 700C2 700F2

CHRISTENSEN Long Bolt Actions Like Remington 700s (6-48 Drilling) 721(H/G/L/C)1 700H2 700G2 700L2 700C2 700F2

Ring-Extending Base - 700XH2 700XG2 700XL2 700XC2 700XF2
CHRISTENSEN Long Bolt Actions Like Remington 700s, Left-Hand (6-48 Drilling) 721L(H/G/L/ON 700H2 700G2 700L2 700C2 700F2

Ring-Extending - Base - 700XH2 700XG2 700XL2 700XC2 700XF2
COLT AR-15, AR-16 AR15(H/G/L/C)1 - - - - -
COLT Coltsman 57, 58 FN(H/G/L/C)1 FNH2 FNG2 FNL2 FNC2 FNF2

Ring-Extending Base - FNXH2 FNXG2 FNXL2 FNXC2 FNXF2

COLT SAUER Bolt-Action - See SAUER -

COOPER Small Calibers - 45HT569H2 45HT569G2 45HT569L2 45HT569C2 45HT569F2
Non-Overhanging Base for Cooper 21, etc. With Short Bridge, 1" Rings* - KMBRH2 KMBRG2 KMBRL2 KMBRC2 KMBRF2
Non-Overhanging Base for Above Rifles, 30mm Rings* - KMBR30H2 KMBR30G2 KMBR30L2 KMBR30C2 KMBR30F2

COOPER 22, 52, 54, Large Calibers - HB61RH2 HB61RG2 HB61RL2 HB61RC2 HBG1RF2
Non-Overhanging Base for COOPER 22, 52, 54, Large Calibers, 1" Rings* - LCOOPRH2 LCOOPRG2 LCOOPRL2 LCOOPRC2 LCOOPRF2
Non-Overhanging Base for COOPER 22, 52, 54, Large Calibers, 30mm Rings* - HB579H2 HB579G2 HB579L2 HB579C2 HB579F2

CZ-USA Rifles With Rimfire Tip-Off Grooves - RFDTH2 RFDTG2 RFDTL2 RFDTC2 RFDTF2

CZ-USA Rifles With Dovetail 3/4" Wide - CZDTH2 CZDTG2 CZDTL2 CzZDTC2 CZDTF2

CZ-USA Rifles With Dovetail 5/8" Wide - SCZDTH2 SCZDTG2 SCZDTL2 SCZDTC2 SCZDTF2

Ring-Extending Base - LSADTH2 LSADTG2 LSADTL2 LSADTC2 LSADTF2
DAKOTA 76 (Advise Whether Drilled 6-48 or 8-40) - E70MH2 E70MG2 E70ML2 E70MC2 E70MF2

Ring-Extending Base - E70MXH2 E70MXG2 E70MXL2 E70MXC2 E70MXF2

DAKOTA 22 Long Rifle - DAK22H2 DAK22G2 DAK22L2 DAK22C2 DAK22F2

EMPIRE MAUSER (Screw Attachment) - EMPIREH2 EMPIREG2 EMPIREL2 EMPIREC2 EMPIREF2

ENFIELD '17, Bridge Flat, .090" Below Front ENF(H/G/L/C)1 ENFH2 ENFG2 ENFL2 ENFC2 ENFF2

ENFIELD "17, Bridge Round Like Front 30(H/G/L/C)1 30H2 30G2 30L2 30C2 30F2

Ring-Extending Base - 30XH2 30XG2 30XL2 30XC2 30XF2
FFV - See CARL GUSTAF HUSQVARNA -

FN MAUSER (Commercial) FN(H/G/L/C)1 FNH2 FNG2 FNL2 FNC2 FNF2

Ring-Extending Base - FNXH2 FNXG2 FNXL2 FNXC2 FNXF2
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Conetrol Base Stock Numbers

GUN MAKE & MODEL
Satin Stainless Steel Available for Many Guns

GONIC ARMS GA-87
HAENEL Single-Shot
HALL Standard Action
HALL Mod. B
HALL Mod. M
H&R Ultra Automatic
H&R Ultra "Wildcat," Dovetailed
H&R MAUSER-Style Bolt-Action

Ring-Extending Base
H&R SAKO Round Receivers
H&R Single-Shot Center Fires
H&R 700, SB-2, Topper 158

HART No.

HART No
HART No
HART No

1

. 1A Action
. 2A Action
. 4 Action

HECKLER & KOCH With Slope on Each Side of Receiver Top
HECKLER & KOCH Round Receiver With Mounting Rib
HECKLER & KOCH HK-BASR
HECKLER & KOCH SLB 2000 (Confirm Screw Size/Spacing)
HENRY Centerfires (Flat-Top)
HERTER J9 MAUSER
Ring-Extending Base
HERTER U9, .308 and Shorter
HERTER U9, .270 and Longer
Ring-Extending Base
HERTER U9, Dovetailed, .308 and Shorter
HERTER U9, Dovetailed, .270 and Longer
HEYM SR-20
Ring-Extending Base
HEYM SR-40
HOWA 1500, Short Action

HOWA 1500 Super Lite, Short Action (Bridge Base Uses Only One Rear Attachment Screw)

HOWA 1500, Long Action
Ring-Extending Base

HUSQVARNA HVA
Ring-Extending Base

HUSQVARNA, Large-Ring
Ring-Extending Base

HUSQVARNA 1900, 8000, 9000
Ring-Extending Base

INTERARMS Mark X, Whitworth
Ring-Extending Base

INTERARMS Firearms Made by HOWA

INTERARMS Mini-Mark X

INTERARMS Virginia Dragoon Revolver

ITHACA Firearms Made by TIKKA

ITHACA 87 Deer Slayer Il

KDF (KLEINGUENTHER) K-14, Shikar (Flat-Top)
Ring-Extending Base

KDF (KLEINGUENTHER) K-15
Ring-Extending Base

KDF (KLEINGUENTHER) K-16

KDF (KLEINGUENTHER) K-22 (Screw Attachment)

BRIDGE BASES
(Four Grades)

ULTM(H/G/L/C)1

FN(H/G/L/C)1

HR700(H/G/L/C)1
HR700(H/G/L/C)1

H&KDT(H/G/L/C)1
H&KDT(H/G/L/C)1

336(H/G/L/C)1
FN(H/G/L/C)1

MBSA(H/G/L/C)1
721(H/G/L/C)1

722(H/G/L/C)1
722(H/G/L/C)1
721(H/G/L/C)1
HVA(H/G/L/C)1
FN(H/G/L/C)1
CG(H/G/L/C)1

FN(H/G/L/C)1

742(H/G/L/C)1

KIMBER FIREARMS NOTE: Newer Kimber Firearms (Below) May Be Drilled and Tapped for Larger 8-40 Screws Instead of 6-48s. Please Specify Screw Size.

KIMBER, 1.300" Diam. Receiver, Bridge Round Like Front
KIMBER Big-Game Rifle

Ring-Extending Base

With Integral Dovetail

KIMBER 84, 84L, 84M, Predator Pistol, etc. With Different Screw-Spacing Front and Rear -

Non-Overhanging Base for Above Rifles With Short Bridge, 1" Rings*

Non-Overhanging Base for Above, 30mm Rings*
KIMBER 82 With 0.860" Screw-Spacing Front and Rear
Grooved-Receiver Base

KIMBER 82, 82C, 84C, Mini-Mauser (1/2" Screw-Spacing Front and Rear)

KIMBER Swedish MAUSER 96
Ring-Extending Base
KIMBER Mauser 98
Ring-Extending Base
KIMBER K770, Long Action
KIMBER 8400
Ring-Extending Base

721(H/G/L/C)1

HUNTUR GUNNUR LIMITED CUSTUM
2-Pc. (-H2) 2-Pc. (-G2) 2-Pc. (-L2) 2-Pc. (-C2)
5TH599H2 51H599G2 51H599L2 51H599C2
SBRNDTH2 SBRNDTG2 SBRNDTL2 SBRNDTC2
45T539H2 45T539G2 45T539L2 45T539C2
45T088H2 45T088G2 45T088L2 45T088C2
45TO19H2 45T019G2 45T019L2 45T019C2

ULTMH2 ULTMG2 ULTML2 uLT™MC2
461DTH2 461DTG2 461DTL2 461DTC2

FNH2 FNG2 FNL2 FNC2
FNXH2 FNXG2 FNXL2 FNXC2
- See SAKO Round Receivers -
45T029H2 45T029G2 45T029L2 45T029C2
45T508H2 45T508G2 45T508L2 45T508C2
45TO19H2 45T019G2 45T019L2 45T019C2
45T088H2 45T088G2 45T088L2 45T088C2
H&KDTH2 H&KDTG2 H&KDTL2 H&KDTC2
45T529H2 45T529G2 45T529L2 45T529C2
742H2 742G2 74212 742C2
336H2 336G2 336L2 336C2
JOH2 J9G2 JoLz2 Jocz
FNXH2 FNXG2 FNXL2 FNXC2
77H2 77G2 7712 77C2
700H2 700G2 700L2 700C2
700XH2 700XG2 700XL2 700XC2
MBSADTH2 MBSADTG2 MBSADTL2 MBSADTC2
LBSADTH2 LBSADTG2 LBSADTL2 LBSADTC2
3000H2 3000G2 3000L2 3000C2
3000XH2 3000XG2 3000XL2 3000XC2
53H059H2 53H059G2 53H059L2 53H059C2
700H2 700G2 700L2 700C2
HOWASLH2 HOWASLG2 HOWASLL2 HOWASLC2
700H2 700G2 700L2 700C2
700XH2 700XG2 700XL2 700XC2

HVAH2 HVAG2 HVAL2 HVAC2

HVAXH2 HVAXG2 HVAXL2 HVAXC2

FNH2 FNG2 FNL2 FNC2
FNXH2 FNXG2 FNXL2 FNXC2
CGH2 CGG2 CGL2 CGC2

HVAXH2 HVAXG2 HVAXL2 HVAXC2

JOH2 J9G2 JoLz Jocz
FNXH2 FNXG2 FNXL2 FNXC2
- See HOWA -
MMSRH2 MMSRG2 MMSRL2 MMSRC2
ULTMH2 ULTMG2 ULTML2 uLT™MC2
- See TIKKA -

742H2 742G2 74212 742C2

VOERH2 VOERG2 VOERL2 VOERC2
VOERXH2 VOERXG2 VOERXL2 VOERXC2

K15H2 K15G2 K15L2 K15C2

K15XH2 K15XG2 K15XL2 K15XC2
53H069H2 53H069G2 53H069L2 53H069C2
31H389H2 31H389G2 31H389L2 31H389C2
HB61RH2 HB61RG2 HB61RL2 HB61RC2

BGRH2 BGRG2 BGRL2 BGRC2

70XH2 70XG2 70XL2 70XxC2
BGRDTH2 BGRDTG2 BGRDTL2 BGRDTC2

45HT569H2 45HT569G2 45HT569L2 45HT569C2

KMBRH2 KMBRG2 KMBRL2 KMBRC2
KMBR30H2 KMBR30G2 KMBR30L2 KMBR30C2
4T569H2 4T569G2 4T569L2 4T569C2
BGRDTH2 BGRDTG2 BGRDTL2 BGRDTC2
53H569H2 53H569G2 53H569L2 53H569C2

SRMH2 SRMG2 SRML2 SRMC2

SRMXH2 SRMXG2 SRMXL2 SRMXC2

JOH2 J9G2 JoLz Jocz

FNXH2 FNXG2 FNXL2 FNXC2

700H2 700G2 700L2 700C2

8400H2 8400G2 8400L2 8400C2
8400XH2 8400XG2 8400XL2 8400XC2

KIMBER FIREARMS NOTE: Newer Kimber Firearms (Above) May Be Drilled and Tapped for Larger 8-40 Screws Instead of 6-48s. Please Specify Screw Size.

KNIGHT Rifles
KRAG
KRICO, Round Receiver
KRICO, Dovetailed Receiver
Ring-Extending Base
LEGENDARY ARMS WORKS 704
Ring-Extending Base
MAGNUM RESEARCH Short Action
MAGNUM RESEARCH Long Action
Ring-Extending Base
MANNLICHER-SCHONAUER M-72 (STEYR)
MANNLICHER-SCHONAUER, Older Split-Bridge Model
MARLIN Camp Carbine
MARLIN MR-7, XL-7
MARLIN 39A
MARLIN 36, 336, 922, 1895
MARLIN 455
Ring-Extending Base
MARLIN 1894, 444 Sporter
MAUSER, Most Commercial Versions
Ring-Extending Base
MAUSER, Large-Ring (Military, 0.435" Rear Screw-Spacing)
Ring-Extending Base
MAUSER, Large-Ring, Short (Military, 0.435" Rear Screw-Spacing)
MAUSER, Small-Ring (Military, 0.435" Rear Screw-Spacing)
Ring-Extending Base
MAUSER, Small-Ring, Short (Military, 0.435" Rear Screw-Spacing)
MAUSER 201 (Rimfire, Screw Attachment)
MAUSER 77
MAUSER 99, 2250
Ring-Extending Base
MAUSER 66/660, 7mm Remington Magnum and Smaller
(Requires Drilling and Tapping for Front Seament)
Non Overhanging Rear, for 1" Rings*
Non Overhanging Rear, for 30mm Rings*

SMR(H/G/L/C)1

722(H/G/L/C)1
721(H/G/L/C)1

70(H/G/L/C)
39A(H/G/L/C)1
336(H/G/L/C)1
FN(H/G/L/C)1

FN(H/G/L/C)1
LRM(H/G/L/C)1

SLRM(H/G/L/C)1
SRM(H/G/L/C)1

SSRM(H/G/L/C)1
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KRICOH2
SBRNDTH2
LSADTH2
45T039#8H2
45T039#8XH2
77H2
700H2
700XH2
72H2

336H2
70H2
336H2
FNH2
FNXH2
336H2
FNH2
FNXH2
LRMH2
LRMXH2
LRMH2
SRMH2
SRMXH2
SRMH2
31H389H2
MSR77H2
K15H2
K15XH2

S66H2

S661H2
S6630H2

- See MODERN MUZZLE LOADING -

KRICOG2 KRICOL2
SBRNDTG2 SBRNDTL2
LSADTG2 LSADTL2
45T039#8G2 45T039#8L2
45T039#8XG2 45T039#8XL2
77G2 7712
700G2 700L2
700XG2 700XL2
72G2 7212
- Please Contact Us for Options -
336G2 336L2
70G2 70L2
336G2 336L2
FNG2 FNL2
FNXG2 FNXL2
336G2 336L2
FNG2 FNL2
FNXG2 FNXL2
LRMG2 LRML2
LRMXG2 LRMXL2
LRMG2 LRML2
SRMG2 SRML2
SRMXG2 SRMXL2
SRMG2 SRML2
31H389G2 31H389L2
MSR77G2 MSR77L2
K15G2 K15L2
K15XG2 K15XL2
566G2 S66L2
S661G2 S661L2
$6630G2 S6630L2

KRICOC2
SBRNDTC2
LSADTC2
45T039#8C2
45T039#8XC2
77C2
700C2
700XC2
72C2

336C2
70C2
336C2
FNC2
FNXC2
336C2
FNC2
FNXC2
LRMC2
LRMXC2
LRMC2
SRMC2
SRMXC2
SRMC2
31H389C2
MSR77C2
K15C2
K15XC2

566C2

S661C2
$6630C2

FLUTED
2-Pc. (F2)
51H599F2
SBRNDTF2
45T539F2
45T088F2
45TO19F2
ULTMF2
461DTF2
FNF2
FNXF2

45T029F2
45T508F2
45TO19F2
45T088F2
H&KDTF2
45T529F2
742F2
336F2
JOF2
FNXF2
77F2
700F2
700XF2
MBSADTF2
LBSADTF2
3000F2
3000XF2
53HO59F2
700F2
HOWASLF2
700F2
700XF2
HVAF2
HVAXF2
FNF2
FNXF2
CGF2
HVAXF2
JOF2
FNXF2

MMSRF2
ULTMF2

742F2
VOERF2
VOERXF2
K15F2
K15XF2
53H069F2
31H389F2

HB61RF2
BGRF2
70XF2

BGRDTF2

45HT569F2
KMBRF2
KMBR30F2
4T569F2
BGRDTF2
53H569F2

SRMF2

SRMXF2

JOF2

FNXF2
700F2

8400F2

8400XF2

KRICOF2
SBRNDTF2
LSADTF2
45T039#8F2
45TO39#8XF2
77F2
700F2
700XF2
72F2

336F2
70F2
336F2
FNF2
FNXF2
336F2
FNF2
FNXF2
LRMF2
LRMXF2
LRMF2
SRMF2
SRMXF2
SRMF2
31H389F2
MSR77F2
K15F2
K15XF2

S66F2

S661F2
S6630F2



Conetrol Base Stock Numbers

GUN MAKE & MODEL
Satin Stainless Steel Available for Many Guns
MAUSER 66/660, .375 H&H and Larger
(Requires Drilling and Tapping for Front Segment)
MAUSER SR-20, 2000, 3000
Ring-Extending Base
MAUSER SR-40, 4000
MCMILLAN Bolt Action
Ring-Extending Base
MIDLAND*
MODERN MUZZLE LOADING Flat-Top With 0.860" Screw Spacing
MODERN MUZZLE LOADING Legend With 1/2" Screw Spacing
MODERN MUZZLE LOADING Legend With 0.860" Screw Spacing
MODERN MUZZLE LOADING Guns With 1.125" Diameter Receiver
MOSSBERG Firearms Made by HOWA
MOSSBERG 472
MOSSBERG 500 Shotgun
MOSSBERG 695 Bolt Shotgun
MOSSBERG 835 Shotgun
MOSSBERG 800*
MOSSBERG 810, 812, RM-7
MUSGRAVE Mark I, Mark Il
MUSGRAVE Mark lll, Mark IV
Ring-Extending Base
MUSGRAVE 85, 90
Ring-Extending Base
NESIKA Regular Action
NESIKA K Action
NESIKA L Action
NIKKO Golden Eagle
Ring-Extending Base
NOSLER Mod. 48 (Short or Long)
Ring-Extending Base
OMEGA Il
PARKER-HALE Bolt-Action
Ring-Extending Base
PARKER-HALE Hussar (Dovetailed)
PICATINNY RAILS (Various Guns)
RANGER ARMS
REMINGTON Mod. 4, Mod. 6
Ring-Extending Base
REMINGTON Mod. 7, 673 (With Two Screw-Holes in Bridge)
Ring-Extending Base
REMINGTON 30-S
Ring-Extending Base
REMINGTON XP-100 Pistol
3-Ring Base
Short-Ring-Spacing Base
Scope Location on Barrel Rib
REMINGTON 241
REMINGTON 504
REMINGTON 541 (Screw Attachment)

REMINGTON 600, 660 (With One Screw - Hole in Bridge, Two-Piece Base Requires Drilling and

Tapping of Second Hole in Bridge)
Forward Scope Location
REMINGTON Short 700, 722, 725, 40X, ETRONX
REMINGTON Short 700, Left-Hand
REMINGTON Long 700, 721, 725, 40X
Ring-Extending Base
REMINGTON Long 700, Left-Hand
Ring-Extending - Base
REMINGTON 710
REMINGTON 740, 742, 760
REMINGTON 783
Ring-Extending Base
REMINGTON Short 788 (.44 Mag, etc.)
REMINGTON Long 788 (.222, .22-250, .30-30, etc.)
REMINGTON Extra-Long 788 (.243, 6mm Rem., .308, etc.)
Ring-Extending Base
REMINGTON 798 MAUSER
Ring-Extending Base
REMINGTON 799 Mini-Mauser
REMINGTON Shotguns 870, 1100
REMINGTON 750, 7400, 7600
Ring-Extending Base
RIMFIRE-TYPE TIP-OFF GROOVED RECEIVERS (Open-Ended Grooves on Various Guns)
Ring-Extending Base
RUGER American, Rimfire
RUGER American, Non-Rimfire
Ring-Extending Base
RUGER Automatic Pistol (Requires Drilling and Tapping)
RUGER Handguns With Level Mounting Rib
RUGER Revolvers With Adjustable Sights
Ring-Extending Base
RUGER Carbine
RUGER Number One Not Equipped With Quarter Rib
RUGER Number One With Quarter Rib
Rib-Replacing Base, 1-A, 1-AB, 1-RSI
Rib-Replacing Base, 1-B, 1-H, 1-S, 1-V
RUGER Number Three
RUGER Short 77
RUGER Long 77, Express Rifle, 77 Magnum
RUGER 77, Round Receiver
RUGER 77/17,77/22,77/44, 77/50, 96/44, PC9
RUGER 10/22
RUGER 10/22 Magnum, 99/44, Ranch Rifle, Mini-14
SAKO Finn Scout, P-72, 78 (Screw Attachment)
SAKO Finnwolf, 73

Sako L-461, Short 74, 75-1, 75-Il (Dovetailed)

Sako L-579, Medium 74, 75-lll,-IV -V (Dovetailed)
Short-Ring-Spacing Base

Sako L-61R, Long 74 (Dovetailed)
Short-Ring-Spacing Base

SAKO, Round Receiver, Short*

SAKO, Round Receiver, Medium*

SAKO, Round Receiver, Long
Ring-Extending Base

BRIDGE BASES HUNTUR GUNNUR LIMITED
(Four Grades) 2-Pc. (-H2) 2-Pc. (-G2) 2-Pc. (-L2)
- L66H2 L66G2 L66L2
- 3000H2 3000G2 3000L2
- 3000XH2 3000XG2 3000XL2
- 53H059H2 53H059G2 53H059L2
- 3T549H2 3T549G2 3T549L2
- 3T549XH2 3T549XG2 3T549XL2
- 2100H2 2100G2 2100L2
- DGAH2 DGAG2 DGAL2
- 31H389H2 31H389G2 31H389L2
- 31T389H2 317389G2 31T389L2
- 53H069H2 53H069G2 53H069L2
- See HOWA -
- 45H068H2 45H068G2 45H068L2
- 45HOT9H2 45H019G2 45H019L2
- 2H539H2 2H539G2 2H539L2
- 45HO19#8H2 45HO19#8G2 45HO19#8L2
- 800H2 800G2 800L2
- 810H2 810G2 810L2
- MSGRVH2 MSGRVG2 MSGRVL2
- FNH2 FNG2 FNL2
- FNXH2 FNXG2 FNXL2
- 70H2 70G2 70L2
- 70XH2 70XG2 70XL2
- 45T039#8H2 45T039#8G2 45T039#8L2
- 45T029#8H2 45T029#8G2 45T029#8L2
- 45T088#8H2 45T088#8G2 45T088#8L2
- 7000H2 7000G2 7000L2
- 7000XH2 7000XG2 7000XL2
- 700H2 700G2 700L2
- 700XH2 700XG2 700XL2
- OMGH2 OMGG2 OMGL2
FN(H/G/L/C)1 FNH2 FNG2 FNL2
- FNXH2 FNXG2 FNXL2
- BRNDTH2 BRNDTG2 BRNDTL2
- WVRDTH2 WVRDTG2 WVRDTL2
- See TEXAS MAGNUM/MAVERICK -
- 486H2 486G2 486L2
- 4&6XH2 486XG2 486XL2
600(H/G/L/C)1 600H2 600G2 600L2
- 600XH2 600XG2 600XL2
30(H/G/L/C)1 30H2 30G2 30L2
- 30XH2 30XG2 30XL2
600(H/G/L/C)1 600H2 600G2 600L2
6003(H/G/L/C)1 - - -
SRS600(H/G/L/C)1 - - -
F600(H/G/L/C)1 - - -
- 45T539XH2 45T539XG2 45T539XL2
- 45P059H2 45P059G2 45P059L.2
- 31H389H2 31H389G2 31H389L2
600(H/G/L/C)1 600H2 600G2 600L2
M600(H/G/L/C)1 - - -
722(H/G/L/C)N 700H2 700G2 700L2
722L(H/G/L/C)1 700H2 700G2 700L2
721(H/G/L/C)N 700H2 700G2 700L2
- 700XH2 700XG2 700XL2
721L(H/G/L/C)1 700H2 700G2 700L2
- 700XH2 700XG2 700XL2
- 150R56H2 150R56G2 150R56L2
742(H/G/L/C)N 742H2 742G2 74212
- 45T039H2 45T039G2 45T039L2
- 45T039XH2 45T039XG2 45T039XL2
S788(H/G/L/C)1 788H2 788G2 788L2
L788(H/G/L/C)1 788H2 788G2 788L2
XL788(H/G/L/C)1 788H2 788G2 788L2
- 788XH2 788XG2 788XL2
- JOH2 J9G2 JoLz
- FNXH2 FNXG2 FNXL2
- MMSRH2 MMSRG2 MMSRL2
- 45T539H2 45T539G2 45T539L2
- 7400H2 7400G2 7400L2
- 7400XH2 7400XG2 7400XL2
- RFDTH2 RFDTG2 RFDTL2
- RFDTXH2 RFDTXG2 RFDTXL2
- 5TH599H2 51H599G2 51H599L2
- 45T549H2 45T549G2 45T549L2
- 45T549XH2 45T549XG2 45T549XL2
- 31H389H2 31H389G2 31H389L2
- HRUGDTH2 HRUGDTG2 HRUGDTL2
BH(H/G/L/C)1 - - -
BH3(H/G/L/C)1 - - -
RUG(H/G/L/C)1 RUGH2 RUGG2 RUGL2
- #1H2 #1G2 #1L2
- RUGDTH2 RUGDTG2 RUGDTL2
S#1R(H/G/L/C)1 - - -
L#1R(H/G/L/C)1 - - -
- #3H2 #3G2 #3L2
- S77DTH2 S77DTG2 S77DTL2
- 77DTH2 77DTG2 77DTL2
L77(H/G/L/C)1 77H2 77G2 7712
- RUGDTH2 RUGDTG2 RUGDTL2
1022(H/G/L/C)1 1022H2 1022G2 102212
- HRUGDTH2 HRUGDTG2 HRUGDTL2
- 45TO59H2 45T059G2 45T059L2
FW(H/G/L/C)1 45T088H2 45T088G2 45T088L2
SAKO TAPERED DOVETAILS (Below): If not sure of action length, specify lengths of both front and rear dovetails.
- 461DTH2 461DTG2 461DTL2
- 579DTH2 579DTG2 579DTL2
- SRS579DTH2 SRS579DTG2 SRS579DTL2
- 61RDTH2 61RDTG2 61RDTL2
- SRS61DTH2 SRS61DTG2 SRS61DTL2
SAKO TAPERED DOVETAILS (Above): If not sure of action length, specify lengths of both front and rear dovetails.
- HB461H2 HB461G2 HB461L2
- HB579H2 HB579G2 HB579L2
- HB61RH2 HB61RG2 HB61RL2
- HB61RXH2 HB61RXG2 HBG61RXL2
- SAURH2 SAURG2 SAURL2

SAUER Bolt-Action, High-Power

Conetrol Scope Mounts | 830-379-3030
orders@conetrol.com | www.conetrol.com
-March, 2023-

CUSTUM
2-Pc. (-C2)

L66C2

3000C2
3000xC2
53H059C2
3T549C2
3T549XC2
2100C2
DGAC2
31H389C2
31T389C2
53H069C2

45H068C2
45H019C2
2H539C2
45H019#8C2
800C2
810C2
MSGRVC2
FNC2
FNXC2
70C2
70XC2
45T039#8C2
45T029#8C2
45T088#8C2
7000C2
7000XC2
700C2
700XC2
OMGC2
FNC2
FNXC2
BRNDTC2
WVRDTC2

48&6C2
4&6XC2
600C2
600XC2
30C2
30XC2
600C2
45T539xXC2
45P059C2
31H389C2
600C2
700C2
700C2
700C2
700XC2
700C2
700XC2
150R56C2
742C2
45T039C2
45T039xXC2
788C2
788C2
788C2
788XC2
Jacz
FNXC2
MMSRC2
45T539C2
7400C2
7400XC2
RFDTC2
RFDTXC2
51H599C2
45T549C2
45T549xXC2
31H389C2
HRUGDTC2
RUGC2
#1C2
RUGDTC2
#3C2
S§77DTC2
77DTC2
77C2
RUGDTC2
1022C2
HRUGDTC2
45T059C2
45T088C2

461DTC2
579DTC2
SRS579DTC2
61RDTC2
SRS61DTC2

HB461C2
HB579C2
HB61RC2
HB61RXC2
SAURC2

FLUTED
2-Pc. (F2)

L66F2

3000F2
3000XF2
53HO59F2
3T549F2
3T549XF2
2100F2
DGAF2
31H389F2
31T389F2
53H069F2

45H068F2
45HOT9F2
2H539F2
45HO19#8F2
800F2
810F2
MSGRVF2
FNF2
FNXF2
70F2
70XF2
45T039#8F2
45T029#8F2
45T088#8F2
7000F2
7000XF2
700F2
700XF2
OMGF2
FNF2
FNXF2
BRNDTF2
WVRDTF2

4&6F2
4&6XF2
600F2
600XF2
30F2
30XF2
600F2
45T539XF2
45PO59F2
31H389F2
600F2
700F2
700F2
700F2
700XF2
700F2
700XF2
150R56F2
742F2
45TO039F2
45TO39XF2
788F2
788F2
788F2
788XF2
JOF2
FNXF2
MMSRF2
45T539F2
7400F2
7400XF2
RFDTF2
RFDTXF2
51H599F2
45T549F2
45T549XF2
31H389F2
HRUGDTF2
RUGF2
#1F2
RUGDTF2
#3F2
S77DTF2
77DTF2
77F2
RUGDTF2
1022F2
HRUGDTF2
45TO59F2
45T088F2

461DTF2
579DTF2
SRS579DTF2
61RDTF2
SRS61DTF2

HB461F2
HB579F2
HB61RF2
HB61RXF2
SAURF2



Conetrol Base Stock Numbers

GUN MAKE & MODEL
Satin Stainless Steel Available for Many Guns

Ring-Extending Base
1/2" Screw-Spacing Front and Rear
SAUER 200
Ring-Extending Base
SAUER 202
Ring-Extending Base
SAVAGE ANSCHUTZ Rimfires (Screw Attachment)
SAVAGE Striker Handgun (Bridge Flat)
SAVAGE Sport Striker Handguns (Bridge Round Like Front)
SAVAGE High-Power Bolt Actions With Bridge Round Like Front (6-48 Drilling)
Ring-Extending Base
SAVAGE High-Power Bolt Actions With Bridge Round Like Front (8-40 Drilling)
Rina-Extendina Base
SAVAGE Small Caliber Rifles With Bridge Round Like Front
SAVAGE 24V
SAVAGE 93, MARK Il
SAVAGE 99
SAVAGE Short 110, 111, 112 (Bridge Flat)
Ring-Extending Base
SAVAGE Short 110, Left-Hand (Bridge Flat)
SAVAGE Long 110, 111, 112, 114, 116 (Bridge Flat)
Ring-Extending Base
SAVAGE Long 110, Left-Hand (Bridge Flat)
SAVAGE 170
SAVAGE 210 Shotgun
SAVAGE 210 Slug Gun (Bridge Flat)
SAVAGE 2400
SCHULTZ & LARSEN High-Power Bolt Action
Ring-Extending Base
SCHULTZ & LARSEN With 1/2" Screw-Spacing Front and Rear
SHILEN BP
SHILEN DGA
Ring-Extending Base
SMITH & WESSON Firearms Made by HOWA
SMITH & WESSON K-, L-, N-Frame Revolvers
SMITH & WESSON K-, L-, N-Frame Revolvers, 3-Ring Base
SMITH & WESSON No. 41 Pistol
SPRINGFIELD 1903
.22 Caliber
Ring-Extending Base
SPRINGFIELD 1903-A3
STEYR, Dovetailed Receiver
STEYR SBS, SM12 (0.860" Screw Spacing Front and Rear)
STEYR-MANNLICHER S, L (Short)
STEYR-MANNLICHER M (Medium)
STEYR-MANNLICHER M, Left-Hand (Medium)
STEYR-MANNLICHER S, St (Long)
(STEYR) MANNLICHER-SCHONAUER M-72
STEYR Zephyr (16mm-Wide Dovetail, Half-Inch Long in Front)
STEYR Zephyr (11mm-Wide Dovetail, Half-Inch Long in Front)
STEYR Zephyr Il (11mm-Wide Dovetail, Inch Long in Front)
STILLER Hunting Bolt Actions (6-48 Drilling)
Ring-Extending Base
STILLER Hunting Bolt Actions (8-40 Drilling)
Ring-Extending Base
TEXAS MAGNUM
TEXAS MAGNUM, Left-Hand
TEXAS MAVERICK
TEXAS MAVERICK, Left-Hand
THOMPSON/CENTER .22 Classic
THOMPSON/CENTER Compass, Venture
Ring-Extending Base
THOMPSON/CENTER Contender And Contender Carbine
3-Ring Base
3-Ring Base for Short-Front Scopes
THOMPSON/CENTER Encore
THOMPSON/CENTER Hawken, Renegade
THOMPSON/CENTER Icon
THOMPSON/CENTER TCR '83
TIKKA M-07, M-77K
TIKKA M-55, M-65, T3, T3x (Dovetailed Receiver)
Screw-Attached Base
TIP-OFF RIMFIRE-TYPE GROOVED RECEIVERS (Open-Ended Grooves on Various Guns)
Ring- Extending Base
ULTRA-LIGHT ARMS
Ring-Extending Base
ULTRA-LIGHT ARMS With Bridge Round Like Front
Ring-Extending Base
VOERE MAUSER
Ring-Extending Base
VOERE Flat-Top Bolt-Action (Titan, Shikar)
Ring-Extending Base
VOERE Titan Il
Ring-Extending Base
VOERE Titan Menor
VOERE VEC 91
Ring-Extending Base
VOERE 2000 (Rimfire, Screw Attachment)
WEATHERBY Silhouette Pistol
WEATHERBY Mark V (With Nine Locking Lugs)
Ring-Extending Base
WEATHERBY Mark V, Left-Hand
Ring-Extending Base
WEATHERBY Mark XXII (Can Also Use RFDT-2 Bases if Grooved)
WEATHERBY Light-Weight Mark V (Six Locking Lugs)
Ring-Extending Base
WEATHERBY Vanguard, Long Action
Ring-Extending Base
WEATHERBY Vanguard, Short Action
WEATHERBY Varmintmaster (Original Model)
WEAVER-RING MOUNTING SYSTEMS (Various Guns)
WHITE MUZZLELOADER "W" Series*
WICHITA
WINCHESTER Shotguns
WINCHESTER Shotguns With 1/2" Screw Spacing Front and Rear
WINCHESTER 43
WINCHESTER 52 With Different Screw Spacing Front and Rear
WINCHESTER 52, 61 With Same Screw Spacing Front and Rear

BRIDGE BASES
(Four Grades)

153(H/G/L/C)1

24V(H/G/L/C)1

99(H/G/L/C)
ST10(H/G/L/C)1

ST10L(H/G/L/C)1
L110(H/G/L/C)1

L110L(H/G/L/C)1
742(H/G/L/C)1

L110(H/G/L/C)1

S&L(H/G/L/C)1

KLN(H/G/L/C)1
KLN3(H/G/L/C)1
ULTM(H/G/L/C)1

03(H/G/L/C)1

A3(H/G/L/C)1

TMG(H/G/L/C)1
TMGL(H/G/L/C)1
TMV(H/G/L/C)1
TMVL(H/G/L/C)1

CTDR(H/G/L/C)1
CTDR3(H/G/L/C)1
SCTDR3(H/G/L/C)1
ENCOR(H/G/L/C)1
TC(H/G/L/C)

TCR(H/G/L/C)1

VM(H/G/L/C)1
MKV(H/G/L/C)1

MKVL(H/G/L/C)1

MKV(H/G/L/C)1

L77(H/G/L/C)1
VM(H/G/L/C)1

52(H/G/L/C)1

HUNTUR GUNNUR LIMITED CUSTUM
2-Pc. (-H2) 2-Pc. (-G2) 2-Pc. (-L2) 2-Pc. (-C2)
3T549XH2 3T549XG2 3T549XL2 3T549XC2
45H549H2 45H549G2 45H549L.2 45H549C2
45T539H2 45T539G2 45T539L2 45T539C2
45T539XH2 45T539XG2 45T539XL2 45T539XC2

202H2 202G2 20212 202C2
202XH2 202XG2 202XL2 202Xc2
45HO59H2 45H059G2 45H059L.2 45H059C2
110H2 110G2 110L2 110C2
- Give Screw-Hole Spacings and Diameter of Receiver -
3T549H2 3T549G2 3T549L2 3T549C2
3T549XH2 3T549XG2 3T549XL2 3T549XC2
45T549#8H2 45T549#8G2 45T549#8L.2 45T549#8C2
45T549#8XH2 45T549#8XG2 45T549#8XL2 45T549#8XC2
- Give Screw-Hole Spacings and Diameter of Receiver -
24VH2 24VG2 24VL2 24VC2
5TH599H2 51H599G2 51H599L2 51H599C2
99H2 99G2 99L2 99C2
110H2 110G2 110L2 110C2
110XH2 110XG2 110XL2 110XC2
110H2 110G2 110L2 110C2
110H2 110G2 110L2 110C2
110XH2 110XG2 110XL2 110XC2
110H2 110G2 110L2 110C2
742H2 742G2 74212 742C2
45T039H2 45T039G2 45T039L2 45T039C2
110H2 110G2 110L2 110C2
461DTH2 461DTG2 461DTL2 461DTC2
S&LH2 S&LG2 S&LL2 S&LC2

S&LXH2 S&LXG2 S&LXL2 S&LXC2
BLRH2 BLRG2 BLRL2 BLRC2

SAURH2 SAURG2 SAURL2 SAURC2
DGAH2 DGAG2 DGAL2 DGAC2

DGAXH2 DGAXG2 DGAXL2 DGAXC2

- See HOWA -

ULTMH2 ULTMG2 ULTML2 uLT™MC2
03H2 03G2 03L2 03C2
03H2 03G2 03L2 03C2
03XH2 03XG2 03XL2 03XxC2
A3H2 A3G2 A3L2 A3C2

LSADTH2 LSADTG2 LSADTL2 LSADTC2

1T567H2 1T567G2 1T567L2 1T567C2

LH2 LG2 LL2 LC2
MH2 MG2 ML2 MC2
MLH2 MLG2 MLL2 MLC2

STEYRH2 STEYRG2 STEYRL2 STEYRC2

72H2 72G2 7212 72C2
LSAZDTH2 LSAZDTG2 LSAZDTL2 LSAZDTC2

RFZDTH2 RFZDTG2 RFZDTL2 RFZDTC2

RFDTH2 RFDTG2 RFDTL2 RFDTC2
45T039H2 45T039G2 45T039L2 45T039C2
45T039XH2 45T039XG2 45T039XL2 45T039XC2

45T039#8H2 45T039#8G2 45T039#8L2 45T039#8C2
45T039#8XH2 45T039#8XG2 45T039#8XL2 45T039#8XC2
TMH2 TMG2 T™ML2 T™MC2
TMH2 TMG2 T™ML2 T™MC2
TMH2 TMG2 T™ML2 T™MC2
TMH2 TMG2 T™ML2 T™C2
52E508H2 52E508G2 52E508L2 52E508C2
45T549H2 45T549G2 45T549L2 45T549C2
45T549XH2 45T549XG2 45T549XL2 45T549XC2
WVRDTH2 WVRDTG2 WVRDTL2 WVRDTC2

RFDTXH2 RFDTXG2 RFDTXL2 RFDTXC2
LSADTH2 LSADTG2 LSADTL2 LSADTC2

LSAH2 LSAG2 LSAL2 LSAC2

RFDTH2 RFDTG2 RFDTL2 RFDTC2

RFDTXH2 RFDTXG2 RFDTXL2 RFDTXC2
ULAH2 ULAG2 ULAL2 ULAC2

ULAXH2 ULAXG2 ULAXL2 ULAXC2
45T559H2 45T559G2 45T559L2 45T559C2

45T559XH2 45T559XG2 45T559XL2 45T559XC2
FNH2 FNG2 FNL2 FNC2

FNXH2 FNXG2 FNXL2 FNXC2

VOERH2 VOERG2 VOERL2 VOERC2
VOERXH2 VOERXG2 VOERXL2 VOERXC2

K15H2 K15G2 K15L2 K15C2

K15XH2 K15XG2 K15XL2 K15XC2
53H069H2 53H069G2 53H069L2 53H069C2

KRICOH2 KRICOG2 KRICOL2 KRICOC2
KRICOXH2 KRICOXG2 KRICOXL2 KRICOXC2
31H389H2 31H389G2 31H389L2 31H389C2

VMH2 VMG2 VML2 VMC2

MKVH2 MKVG2 MKVL2 MKVC2

MKVXH2 MKVXG2 MKVXL2 MKVXC2
MKVH2 MKVG2 MKVL2 MKVC2

MKVXH2 MKVXG2 MKVXL2 MKVXC2
2H589H2 2H589G2 2H589L.2 2H589C2
LWMKVH2 LWMKVG2 LWMKVL2 LWMKVC2
LWMKVXH2 LWMKVXG2 LWMKVXL2 LWMKVXC2

MKVH2 MKVG2 MKVL2 MKVC2

MKVXH2 MKVXG2 MKVXL2 MKVXC2
77H2 77G2 7712 77C2
VMH2 VMG2 VML2 VMC2

WVRDTH2 WVRDTG2 WVRDTL2 WVRDTC2
HB579H2 HB579G2 HB579L2 HB579C2
-All guns have changed. Provide full mounting dimensions. We'll fit as best we can.-
45T029H2 45T029G2 45T029L2 45T029C2
45H019H2 45H019G2 45H019L2 45H019C2
31H389H2 31H389G2 31H389L2 31H389C2
52H2 52G2 52L.2 52C2
45T559H2 45T559G2 45T559L2 45T559C2
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FLUTED
2-Pc. (F2)
3T549XF2
45H549F2
45T539F2
45T539XF2
202F2
202XF2
45HO59F2
110F2

3T549F2
3T549XF2
45T549#8F2
45T549#8XF2

24VF2
51H599F2
99F2
110F2
110XF2
110F2
110F2
110XF2
110F2
742F2
45TO039F2
110F2
461DTF2
S&LF2
S&LXF2
BLRF2
SAURF2
DGAF2
DGAXF2

ULTMF2
03F2
03F2
03XF2
A3F2
LSADTF2
1T567F2
LF2
MF2
MLF2
STEYRF2
72F2
LSAZDTF2
RFZDTF2
RFDTF2
45T039F2
45TO39XF2
45T039#8F2
45TO39#8XF2
TMF2
TMF2
TMF2
TMF2
52E508F2
45T549F2
45T549XF2

WVRDTF2

RFDTXF2
LSADTF2
LSAF2
RFDTF2
RFDTXF2
ULAF2
ULAXF2
45T559F2
45T559XF2
FNF2
FNXF2
VOERF2
VOERXF2
K15F2
K15XF2
53H069F2
KRICOF2
KRICOXF2
31H389F2
VMF2
MKVF2
MKVXF2
MKVF2
MKVXF2
2H589F2
LWMKVF2
LWMKVXF2
MKVF2
MKVXF2
77F2
VMF2
WVRDTF2
HB579F2

45T029F2
45HO19F2
31H389F2
52F2
45T559F2



Conetrol Base Stock Numbers

GUN MAKE & MODEL
Satin Stainless Steel Available for Many Guns

Ring-Extending Base

WINCHESTER 54 and Pre-War 70 Before Serial No. 66,350 (Shallow Longitudinal Trench Atop

Rear Receiver)
Ring-Extending Base

WINCHESTER 63 (Screw Attachment)

WINCHESTER 70, Standard (Same Screw Spacing Front and Rear)
Ring-Extending Base

WINCHESTER 70 Short Action (for WSM Calibers)

WINCHESTER 70 Super-Short (for WSSM Calibers)

WINCHESTER 70 With Rear Screw Spacing 0.330"
Ring-Extending Base

WINCHESTER 70 With Rear Screw Spacing 0.330", Left-Hand (Bridge Base Uses Only One Rear

Attachment Screw)
Ring-Extending Base

WINCHESTER 70 With Rear Screw Spacing 0.435"
Ring-Extending Base

WINCHESTER 70 With Rear Screw Spacing 0.435", Left-Hand
Ring-Extending Base

WINCHESTER 88, 100

WINCHESTER 670

WINCHESTER 1885

WINCHESTER XPR
Ring-Extending Base

ZOLI Over-and-Under Valmet

ZOLI AZ-1900
Ring-Extending Base

BRIDGE BASES
(Four Grades)

54(H/G/L/C)1

70(H/G/L/C)

70M(H/G/L/C)1

E70ML(H/G/L/C)1

E70M(H/G/L/C)1

E70ML(H/G/L/C)1

88(H/G/L/C)1
70(H/G/L/C)1

CG(H/G/L/C)1

HUNTUR
2-Pc. (H2)
45T559XH2

54H2

54XH2
45HO59H2
70H2
70XH2
70H2
SS70H2
70MH2
70MXH2

70MH2

70MXH2
E70MH2
E70MXH2
E70MH2
E70MXH2
88H2
70H2

XPRH2
XPRXH2
RFDTXH2
CGH2
HVAXH2

GUNNUR LIMITED
2-Pc. (-G2) 2-Pc. (12)
45T559XG2 45T559XL.2

54G2 5412
54%G2 54%L2
45H059G2 45H059L2
7062 702
70XG2 70XL2
7062 702
$570G2 ss70L2
70MG2 70ML2
70MXG2 70MXL2
70MG2 70ML2
70MXG2 70MXL2

E70MG2 E70ML2

E70MXG2 E70MXL2

E70MG2 E70ML2

E70MXG2 E70MXL2

8862 88L2
7062 7012
- See BROWNING -

XPRG2 XPRL2

XPRXG2 XPRXL2

RFDTXG2 RFDTXL2

CGG2 ceL2

HVAXG2 HVAXL2

*Requires rings of different heights, either a Low and a Medium or a Medium and a High. Unless specifically mentioned, 30mm, 34mm, and 35mm rings may require shimming.
**Requires a Low and a High ring. Unless specifically mentioned, 30mm rings likely require shimming.

NOTE:

CUSTUM
2-Pc. (€2)
45T559XC2

54C2

54XC2
45H059C2
70C2
70XC2
70C2
§S70C2
70MC2
70MXC2

70MC2

70MXC2
E70MC2
E70MXC2
E70MC2
E70MXC2
88C2
70C2

XPRC2
XPRXC2
RFDTXC2
CGC2
HVAXC2

FLUTED

2-Pc. (F2)

45T559XF2
54F2

54XF2
45HO59F2
70F2
70XF2
70F2
SS70F2
70MF2
70MXF2

70MF2

70MXF2
E70MF2
E70MXF2
E70MF2
E70MXF2
88F2
70F2

XPRF2
XPRXF2
RFDTXF2
CGF2
HVAXF2

The last two characters of each stock number indicate grade and number of pieces. Bridge bases are available in Huntur (-H1), Gunnur (-G1), Limited (-L1), and Custum (-C1) grades. The grades are described below:

HUNTUR: Angular edges, satin finish.

GUNNUR: Angular edges, gloss finish, stainless steel cone screws.
LIMITED: Contoured (rounded) edges, satin finish.

CUSTUM: Contoured edges, gloss finish, stainless steel cone screws.
FLUTED: Fluted (ball-milled) edges, satin finish.

CLASSIC HUNTUR bases (angular edges, sanding-belt finish) have been discontinued and are no longer stocked, but can be ordered by special request. Substitute S1/S2 instead of H1/H2 at the end of the HUNTUR
stock number. For satin stainless steel two-piece bases with stainless steel cone screws (Huntur, Limited, or Fluted), add -SS after the stock number. Not all bases are available in stainless steel. Check for availability

at Conetrol website. Fluted bases require additional machining for which there may be a delay.

Ring-extending or short-ring-spacing bases are designed for certain scopes that may be too short for a standard Conetrol mount. The rear Conetrol ring typically sits just behind the shell ejection port, the front ring
maybe an inch or so ahead of the port (between the two front screw holes for most screw-attached bases). If your scope would not allow this, you should order a ring-extending or short-ring-spacing base.

Conetrol mounts are available for virtually any firearm made that will take a conventional top mount low over the receiver. If your gun is not listed among the popular models above, we might be able to identify a

special combination of our two-piece bases that will work for you. Contact us with full particulars.

Conetrol Scope Mounts | 830-379-3030
orders@conetrol.com | www.conetrol.com

-March, 2023-



